Frank Kochinke Patents

Result # Document/Patent number Display Title Inventor name Publication date Pages
1 US-20240245623-A1 Preview PDE MODULAR TRANSDERMAL Kochinke; Frank 2024-07-25 17
Text DELIVERY SYSTEM AND

ASSOCIATED METHODS OF
MANUFACTURE AND USE

2 US-20230026731-A1 Preview PDE TRANSDERMAL SYSTEM, KOCHINKE; Frank et al.  2023-01-26 24
Text FORMULATION, AND METHOD FOR
THE THERAPEUTIC
ADMINISTRATION OF A
PSYCHEDELIC AGENT
3 US-11052055-B2 Preview PDF Modular transdermal delivery Kochinke; Frank 2021-07-06 19
Text system and associated methods of
manutfacture and use
4 US-20200268681-A1 Preview PDE MODULAR TRANSDERMAL Kochinke; Frank 2020-08-27 17
Text DELIVERY SYSTEM AND
ASSOCIATED METHODS OF
MANUFACTURE AND USE
5 US-20200146998-A1 Preview PDE MODULAR TRANSDERMAL Kochinke; Frank 2020-05-14 19
Text DELIVERY SYSTEM AND
ASSOCIATED METHODS OF
MANUFACTURE AND USE
6 US-20180311181-A1 Preview PDF Modular Transdermal Delivery Kochinke; Frank 2018-11-01 19
Text Systems for the Treatment of
Insomnia and Anxiety
7 US-20180311180-A1 Preview PDF Modular Transdermal Delivery Kochinke; Frank 2018-11-01 18
Text Systems for the Treatment of Pain
and Inflammation
3 US-20180296493-A1 Preview PDE MODULAR TRANSDERMAL Kochinke; Frank 2018-10-18 18
Text DELIVERY SYSTEM AND
ASSOCIATED METHODS OF
MANUFACTURE AND USE
9 Us-9446009-B2 Preview PDF Methods for treating conditions of Kochinke; Frank et al. 2016-09-20 13
Text the nail unit
10 US-20150093369-A1 Preview PDF MIXTURE OF ENZYMES FROM Rutman; Max et al. 2015-04-02 6
Text ANTARCTIC KRILL FOR USE IN THE
REMOVAL OF A BIOFILM
" US-20140322293-A1 Preview PDE METHODS FOR TREATING Kochinke; Frank et al. 2014-10-30 12
Text CONDITIONS OF THE NAIL UNIT
12 Us-8747320-B2 Preview PDF Methods for treating conditions of Kochinke; Frank et al. 2014-06-10 13
Text the nail unit
13 Us-20140050772-A1 Preview PDE METHODS FOR TREATING Kochinke; Frank et al. 2014-02-20 13
Text CONDITIONS OF THE NAIL UNIT
14 Us-8591870-B2 Preview PDE Compositions and methods for Kochinke; Frank et al. 2013-11-26 13
Text treating conditions of the nail unit
15 Us-8354095-B2 Preview PDE Compositions and methods for Kochinke; Frank M. et al. 2013-01-15 13
Text treating conditions of the nail unit
16 US-20110104235-A1 Preview PDE COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS Kochinke; Frank et al. 2011-05-05 12
Text FOR TREATING CONDITIONS OF THE
NAIL UNIT
17 US-20090148499-A1 Freview PDF FORMULATION FOR CONTROLLED WONG; Vernon et al. 2009-06-11 10
Text RELEASE OF DRUGS BY

COMBINING HYDROPHILIC AND
HYDROPHOBIC AGENTS



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

3b

36

37

38

39

40

US-20080132442-A1

Us-20080124377-A1

US-20060275230-A1

US-20060204543-A1

US-20060153786-A1

US-7074426-B2

US-7048946-B1

US-20060067966-A1

US-20050191334-A1

US-20050048098-A1

US-20030185872-A1

US-20030095995-A1

US-20020051821-A1

US-5869079-A

US-5766242-A

US-5613958-A

US-5443505-A

US-5370924-A

US-5364629-A

US-5360581-A

US-5338548-A

US-49434356-A

US-4839174-A

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview

Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

Preview
Text

=

=

)
&

=
=

=
M

COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS

FOR TREATING CONDITIONS OF THE

NAIL UNIT

FORMULATION FOR CONTROLLED
RELEASE OF DRUGS BY
COMBINING HYDROPHILIC AND
HYDROPHOBIC AGENTS

Compositions and methods for
treating conditions of the nail unit

Formulation for controlled release
of drugs by combining hydrophilic
and hydrophobic agents

Compositions and methods for
treating conditions of the nail unit

Methods and drug delivery systems
for the treatment of orofacial
diseases

Formulation for controlled release

of drugs by combining hyrophilic and

hydrophobic agents

Formulation for controlled release
of drugs by combining hydrophilic
and hydrophobic agents

Formulation for controlled release
of drugs by combining hydrophilic
and hydrophobic agents

Formulation for controlled release
of drugs by combining hydrophilic
and hydrophobic agents

Methods and drug delivery systems
for the treatment of orofacial
diseases

Formulation for controlled release
of drugs by combining hydrophilic
and hydrophobic agents

Aliginate particle formulation

Formulation for controlled release
of drugs by combining hydrophilic
and hydrophobic agents

Biocompatible ocular implants

Transdermal delivery systems for
the modulated administration of
drugs

Biocompatible ocular implants

Method for manufacturing
transdermal devices

Device and method for enhanced
administration of physostigmine

Method for manufacturing
transdermal devices

Method for increasing the storage
stability of physostigmine

Prolonged activity nicotine patch

Novel transdermal nicotine patch

Kochinke; Frank M. et al.

Wong; Vernon et al.

Kochinke; Frank et al.

Wong; Vernon et al.

Kochinke; Frank M. et al.

Kochinke; Frank

Wong; Vernon et al.

Wong; Vernon et al.

Wong, Vernon et al.

Wong, Vernon et al.

Kochinke, Frank

Wong, Vernon et al.

Kwon, Sung-Yun et al.

Wong; Vernon et al.

Wong; Vernon G. et al.

Kochinke; Frank et al.

Wong; Vernon G. et al.

Kochinke; Frank

Kochinke; F. et al.

Kochinke; Frank

Kochinke; Frank et al.

Baker; Richard W. et al.

Baker; Richard W. et al.

2008-06-05

2008-0b-29

200612-07

2006-09-14

2006-07-13

2006-07-1

2006-05-23

2006-03-30

2005-09-01

2005-03-03

2003-10-02

2003-05-22

2002-05-02

1999-02-09

1998-06-16

1997-03-2b

1995-08-22

1994-12-06

1994-11-15

1994-09-27

1994-08-16

1990-07-24

1989-06-13

24

26

25



