## **Frank Kochinke Patents**

Result #	Document/Patent number	Display	Title	Inventor name	Publication date	Pages
1	US-20240245623-A1	Preview PDF Text	MODULAR TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY SYSTEM AND ASSOCIATED METHODS OF MANUFACTURE AND USE	Kochinke; Frank	2024-07-25	17
2	US-20230026731-A1	Preview PDF Text	TRANSDERMAL SYSTEM, FORMULATION, AND METHOD FOR THE THERAPEUTIC ADMINISTRATION OF A PSYCHEDELIC AGENT	KOCHINKE; Frank et al.	2023-01-26	24
3	US-11052055-B2	Preview PDF Text	Modular transdermal delivery system and associated methods of manufacture and use	Kochinke; Frank	2021-07-06	19
4	US-20200268681-A1	Preview PDF Text	MODULAR TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY SYSTEM AND ASSOCIATED METHODS OF MANUFACTURE AND USE	Kochinke; Frank	2020-08-27	17
5	US-20200146998-A1	Preview PDF Text	MODULAR TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY SYSTEM AND ASSOCIATED METHODS OF MANUFACTURE AND USE	Kochinke; Frank	2020-05-14	19
6	US-20180311181-A1	Preview PDE Text	Modular Transdermal Delivery Systems for the Treatment of Insomnia and Anxiety	Kochinke; Frank	2018-11-01	19
7	US-20180311180-A1	Preview PDF Text	Modular Transdermal Delivery Systems for the Treatment of Pain and Inflammation	Kochinke; Frank	2018-11-01	18
8	US-20180296498-A1	Preview PDF Text	MODULAR TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY SYSTEM AND ASSOCIATED METHODS OF MANUFACTURE AND USE	Kochinke; Frank	2018-10-18	18
9	US-9446009-B2	Preview PDF Text	Methods for treating conditions of the nail unit	Kochinke; Frank et al.	2016-09-20	13
10	US-20150093369-A1	Preview PDF Text	MIXTURE OF ENZYMES FROM ANTARCTIC KRILL FOR USE IN THE REMOVAL OF A BIOFILM	Rutman; Max et al.	2015-04-02	6
11	US-20140322293-A1	Preview PDF Text	METHODS FOR TREATING CONDITIONS OF THE NAIL UNIT	Kochinke; Frank et al.	2014-10-30	12
12	US-8747820-B2	Preview PDF Text	Methods for treating conditions of the nail unit	Kochinke; Frank et al.	2014-06-10	13
13	US-20140050772-A1	Preview PDF Text	METHODS FOR TREATING CONDITIONS OF THE NAIL UNIT	Kochinke; Frank et al.	2014-02-20	13
14	US-8591870-B2	Preview PDF Text	Compositions and methods for treating conditions of the nail unit	Kochinke; Frank et al.	2013-11-26	13
15	US-8354095-B2	Preview PDF Text	Compositions and methods for treating conditions of the nail unit	Kochinke; Frank M. et al.	2013-01-15	13
16	US-20110104235-A1	Preview PDF Text	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING CONDITIONS OF THE NAIL UNIT	Kochinke; Frank et al.	2011-05-05	12
17	US-20090148499-A1	Preview PDF Text	FORMULATION FOR CONTROLLED RELEASE OF DRUGS BY COMBINING HYDROPHILIC AND HYDROPHOBIC AGENTS	WONG; Vernon et al.	2009-06-11	10

18	US-20080132442-A1	Preview Text	<u>PDF</u>	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING CONDITIONS OF THE NAIL UNIT	Kochinke; Frank M. et al.	2008-06-05	12
19	US-20080124377-A1	Preview Text	PDF	FORMULATION FOR CONTROLLED RELEASE OF DRUGS BY COMBINING HYDROPHILIC AND HYDROPHOBIC AGENTS	Wong; Vernon et al.	2008-05-29	11
20	US-20060275230-A1	Preview Text	PDF	Compositions and methods for treating conditions of the nail unit	Kochinke; Frank et al.	2006-12-07	14
21	US-20060204543-A1	Preview Text	PDF	Formulation for controlled release of drugs by combining hydrophilic and hydrophobic agents	Wong; Vernon et al.	2006-09-14	10
22	US-20060153786-A1	Preview Text	<u>PDF</u>	Compositions and methods for treating conditions of the nail unit	Kochinke; Frank M. et al.	2006-07-13	13
23	US-7074426-B2	Preview Text	PDF	Methods and drug delivery systems for the treatment of orofacial diseases	Kochinke; Frank	2006-07-11	24
24	US-7048946-B1	Preview Text	PDF	Formulation for controlled release of drugs by combining hyrophilic and hydrophobic agents	Wong; Vernon et al.	2006-05-23	12
25	US-20060067966-A1	Preview Text	PDF	Formulation for controlled release of drugs by combining hydrophilic and hydrophobic agents	Wong; Vernon et al.	2006-03-30	11
26	US-20050191334-A1	Preview Text	PDE	Formulation for controlled release of drugs by combining hydrophilic and hydrophobic agents	Wong, Vernon et al.	2005-09-01	11
27	US-20050048098-A1	Preview Text	PDF	Formulation for controlled release of drugs by combining hydrophilic and hydrophobic agents	Wong, Vernon et al.	2005-03-03	11
28	US-20030185872-A1	Preview Text	PDF	Methods and drug delivery systems for the treatment of orofacial diseases	Kochinke, Frank	2003-10-02	26
29	US-20030095995-A1	Preview Text	PDF	Formulation for controlled release of drugs by combining hydrophilic and hydrophobic agents	Wong, Vernon et al.	2003-05-22	11
30	US-20020051821-A1	Preview Text	<u>PDF</u>	Aliginate particle formulation	Kwon, Sung-Yun et al.	2002-05-02	15
31	US-5869079-A	Preview Text	PDF	Formulation for controlled release of drugs by combining hydrophilic and hydrophobic agents	Wong; Vernon et al.	1999-02-09	9
32	US-5766242-A	Preview Text	<u>PDF</u>	Biocompatible ocular implants	Wong; Vernon G. et al.	1998-06-16	12
33	US-5613958-A	Preview Text	PDF	Transdermal delivery systems for the modulated administration of drugs	Kochinke; Frank et al.	1997-03-25	25
34	US-5443505-A	Preview Text	PDE	Biocompatible ocular implants	Wong; Vernon G. et al.	1995-08-22	12
35	US-5370924-A	Preview Text	<u>PDF</u>	Method for manufacturing transdermal devices	Kochinke; Frank	1994-12-06	18
36	US-5364629-A	Preview Text	PDF	Device and method for enhanced administration of physostigmine	Kochinke; F. et al.	1994-11-15	9
37	US-5350581-A	Preview Text	PDF	Method for manufacturing transdermal devices	Kochinke; Frank	1994-09-27	17
38	US-5338548-A	Preview Text	PDE	Method for increasing the storage stability of physostigmine	Kochinke; Frank et al.	1994-08-16	8
39	US-4943435-A	Preview Text	<u>PDF</u>	Prolonged activity nicotine patch	Baker; Richard W. et al.	1990-07-24	19
40	US-4839174-A	Preview Text	PDF	Novel transdermal nicotine patch	Baker; Richard W. et al.	1989-06-13	7